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COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR / COLLECTOR

Fort Bend County, Texas

Patsy Schultz, FCC
County Tax Assessor/Collector

1317 Eugene Heiinann Circle
Richmond, TX 77469-3623

June 13, 2018

(281)341-3710

Fax (281) 341-9267

Email: patsy.schultz@fortbendcountytx.gov
www.fortbendcountytx .gov

Fort Bend County Judge
Attn: County Judge Robert E. Hebert
401 Jackson Street

Richmond, Texas 77469

RE: 10/20 Year Write Off of Property Taxes

Dear Judge Hebert:

Attached is a summary of the 10/20 Year Write Off per Texas Property Tax Code
Section 33.05 "Limitation on Collection of Taxes". Please submit and record this

summary into your next board meeting and return an Original signed letter along with a
copy of the supporting minutes for our records.

If further assistance is needed you may contact me direct at (281) 341-3735.

Sincerely,

Patsy Schultz, PCC
Fort Bend County Tax Assessor/Collector

Enclosures

d County DrainageName of Jurisdicti FortB

(o'2h-

■jurisdiction Sigriature Date

FORT BEND COUNTY DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE ON THE BASIS OF RACE, COLOR, NATIONAL ORIGIN,
SEX, RELIGION, AGE OR DISABILITY IN EMPLOYMENT OR THE PROVISION OF SERVICES.

DD5

06/29/2018 Original sent to Carrie Surrat, Tax Assessor/Collector's dept.
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10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS

LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY
POST - PROCESS

ANNUAL 10/20 WRITE OFF 06092018

Run-Date: 06/09/2018

Run-Time: 09:38:28

writeoff_accounts_post.rep vI.18

For Effective Change Date: 06/09/2018

FORT BEND CO DRAINAGE

I year Accauni

1992 8200000001101907

1993 3570020000001907

1993 8200000001101907

1994 0058019800000908

1994 0352000001700907

1994 3570020000001907

1994 4600000181000907

1994 4600000321000907

1994 4600003040001907

1995 0058019800000908

1995 0352000001700907

1995 3570020000001907

1995 4600000321000907

1995 4600003040001907

1995 8200000001101907

1996 0012260002803903

1996 0058019800000908

1996 3570020000001907

1996 7300000310001910

1996 7300000340001907

1996 7860000000064901

1996 8560030030040906

1996 9960170910005907

1997 0012260002803903

1997 0013000004302907

1997 0017000000185901

1997 0025000000001907

1997 0057022100000908

1997 0057023300012908

1997 0058007600010908

1997 0058007700000908

1997 0058010950001908

1997 0058011000000908

1997 0058016900000908

1997 0058017100000908

1997 0058018100000908

1997 0058019800000908

1997 0058023700000908

1997 0058041700000908

1997 0066080038400903

1997 0066130058000903

1997 0066210001200903

1997 0068000004810907

1997 0071004700000908

1997 0071004800000908

1997 0072002400000908

1997 0072040009400903

1997 0076000000460901

1997 0085190034800903

1997 0089000002469907

1997 0170000006603907

1997 0191000000814907

1997 0214000000026906

1997 0250000930010901

1997 0313000000800907

1997 0313000000900907

1997 0477000000960906

1997 0480000000242906

1997 0493000000011906

1997 0543000000522906

1997 1150000042800907

Oniii-i Njiiic Ki'iiuiiiiiiip 1

BROWN ALONZO

RUIZ RODOLFO CASTUERA

BROWN ALONZO

HAYES RUFUS ETAL

FORT BEND COUNTY TRUSTEE

RUIZ RODOLFO CASTUERA

FORT BEND COUNTY TRUSTEE

FORT BEND COUNTY TRUSTEE

FORT BEND COUNTY TRUSTEE

HAYES RUFUS ETAL

FORT BEND COUNTY TRUSTEE

RUIZ RODOLFO CASTUERA

FORT BEND COUNTY TRUSTEE

FORT BEND COUNTY TRUSTEE

BROWN ALONZO

ZDUNKAWICZ PAMELA JEAN

HAYES RUFUS ETAL

RUIZ RODOLFO CASTUERA

FORT BEND COUNTY

FORT BEND COUNTY

SANCHEZ GONZALO JR

FORT BEND COUNTY ETAL

POOL TOWN

ZDUNKAWICZ PAMELA JEAN

CITY OF MISSOURI CITY

CHAVEZ JOHN

SAM DINKINS ESTATE

UNKNOWN

AGUIRRE RAUL

REYNOLDS ROBERT O & ALVIN M R1

HUMPHREY CHRISTOPHER JAMES

EVANS L V

EVANS L V & GERALDINE F

GUESS GERTHA ETAL

GUESS DAN ESTATE

GUESS HAYWOOD EST

HAYES RUFUS ETAL

HARRIS EMILY (ESTATE)

PINK & KING

DALEY WANDA

MOORE THOMAS J

UNKNOWN

FORT BEND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

DILLARD V

LEWIS AGNES

FORT BEND COUNTY

FARM & HOME SAVINGS ASSN

GAMBLE-BURGMAN CHARLENE &

UNKNOWN

OWENS MARY C ETAL

SPEIGHT & HENDRIX

BLAKELY BASSETT ETAL

ABERNATHY COURTNEY B (DEC'D)

MORALES SUSAN

KENNEDY DEBORAH

TUREK JOHN J JR & DELORIS F

BEARD TRAVIS JR

MOUNT TABOR BAPTIST CHURCH
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Run-Date: 06/09/2018

Run-Time: 09:38:28
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10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS

LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY
POST - PROCESS

ANNUAL 10/20 WRITE OFF 06092018
writeoff_accounts_post.rep v 1.18

For Effective Change Date: 06/09/2018

FORT BEND CO DRAINAGE

I" Vmr Account W! O^^ni'i Vjllii- Kpiiiainiii^ l.cvj

1997 1250000000900910 LOUIS JOE $0.83 $0.00 $0.83

1997 1740010020001901 JOHNSON AZILEE $1.71 $0.00 $1.71

1997 1740010020004901 JOHNSON ARTHUR $1.69 $0.00 $1.69

1997 1740010180000901 VILLALOBOZ FEBERTO $2.91 $0.00 $2.91

1997 2175020040010907 MAJESTIC HOMEBUILDERS INC $1.85 $0.00 $1.85

1997 3400000030802907 GARZA MANUELA $0.77 $0.00 $0.77

1997 3570020000001907 RUIZ RODOLFO CASTUERA $2.62 $0.00 $2.62

1997 4600002872040907 UNKNOWN $0.34 $0.00 $0.34

1997 4600002872060907 UNKNOWN $0.34 $0.00 $0.34

1997 4600004310000907 KENNEDY YARDLEY B & CAMELLIA $19.55 $0.00 $19.55

1997 4600007532000907 CARTER LARRY D $3.08 $0.00 $3.08

1997 4600007535000907 CARTER LARRY D $3.08 $0.00 $3.08

1997 4874000030071901 KACAL W LUCILE (LIFE ESTATE) $2.82 $0.00 $2.82

1997 6455000060018901 CITY OF ROSENBERG $0.38 $0.00 $0.38

1997 7610030020101901 SANDOVAL MARIN RAUL $5.00 $0.00 $5.00

1997 8200000001101907 BROWN ALONZO $4.34 $0.00 $4.34

1997 8560030030040906 FORT BEND COUNTY ETAL $0.80 $0.00 $0.80

1997 8830000010089906 JONES JEFFERSON DAVIS JR ETAL $0.42 $0.00 $0.42

1997 9525010010331907 STATE OF TEXAS $0.41 $0.00 $0.41

1997 9960170910005907 POOL TOWN $4.18 $0.00 $4.18

1997 MA321007820000R CARLYLE PRODUCTION FUND LTD $0.55 $0.00 $0.55

1997 MA55001510500W1 EUREKA EXPLORATION CO $1.85 $0.00 $1.85

1997 MA65001510500WI8 5UREKA EXPLORATION CO $0.53 $0.00 $0.53

1997 MC35004278900W1 PLANTATION OPERATING CO INC $0.41 $0.00 $0.41

1997 MF87403893500W1 MOYA FRANK DR $65.24 $0.00 $65.24

1997 MF94301008037R1 COLLETT JEWELL $0.52 $0.00 $0.52

1997 MF94301461437R1 EATON VALENCIA L $0.60 $0.00 $0.60

1997 MF94301500912R1 EMERSON WILLIE LOIS $0.37 $0.00 $0.37

1997 MF94302324500R1 HATTEN IKE HEIRS $3.12 $0.00 $3.12

1997 MF94302325000R1 HATTEN JOHN JR HEIRS $3.12 $0.00 $3.12

1997 MF94302325250R1 HATTEN MARVIN $0.52 $0.00 $0.52

1997 MF94302325500R1 HATTEN ROBERT E ESTATE $13.07 $0.00 $13.07

1997 MF94302325625R1 HATTEN ROY $0.52 $0.00 $0.52

1997 MF94302325750R1 HATTEN TOM JR HEIRS $3.12 $0.00 $3.12

1997 MF94302736000R1 JACKSON EMMA HEIRS $3.12 $0.00 $3.12

1997 MF94303151000RI LAURY AGNES WASHINGTON HEIRS $3.12 $0.00 $3.12

1997 MF94304171175R1 PARKER ALLEN SR & ROXY DESCEN $7.31 $0.00 $7.31

1997 MF94305889675R1 WOODBURY CLAYTON B $0.60 $0.00 $0.60

1997 MF94605887700W1 WOOD ENERGY CORPORATION $10.70 $0.00 $10.70

1997 MF95501210040WI6 5AVIS A L PRODUCTION CO $3.08 $0.00 $3.08

1997 MF955112110000R3 5AVIS C O $0.28 $0.00 $0.28

1997 MH28001674500R1 FOSTER BETTY WEBB $7.08 $0.00 $7.08

1997 MH280058050000R WILLIAMS CHARLES C M JR $0.68 $0.00 $0.68

1997 MH28021674500RI FOSTER BETTY WEBB $6.74 $0.00 $6.74

1997 MH280258050000R WILLIAMS CHARLES C M JR $0.65 $0.00 $0.65

1997 MJ200056050000R WAINOCO INC $5.03 $0.00 $5.03

1997 MJ20204144350W1 OWS ENERGY INC $7.01 $0.00 $7.01

1997 MJ400044400000R REALTY ALLIANCE OF TEXAS $0.54 $0.00 $0.54

1997 MK27950570350R1 BRANNOM FAITHE W ET AL $0.36 $0.00 $0.36

1997 MM47003744100WI MID-AMERICAN OPERATING $0.41 $0.00 $0.41

1997 MM79505479750W1 TOMAHAWK PETROLEUM $0.41 $0.00 $0.41

1997 MM79555479750W1 TOMAHAWK PETROLEUM $0.41 $0.00 $0.41

1997 MM79605479750W1 TOMAHAWK PETROLEUM $0.41 $0.00 $0.41

1997 MM86000267000RI BANTA DOLLIE MAE $0.43 $0.00 $0.43

1997 MN82001516770R1 EVERTS B A & EDITH EST $1.28 $0.00 $1.28

1997 MP360027870620R JENA OIL & GAS INC $1.16 $0.00 $1.16

1997 MR26005314500WI SUMMIT OIL CO $0.41 $0.00 $0.41

1997 MU20003678500R1 MCNUTT MARY ANGELA $0.99 $0.00 $0.99

1997 MU200041816000R PARTNERS OIL COMPANY $4.16 $0.00 $4.16

1997 MU200141816000R PARTNERS OIL COMPANY $0.59 $0.00 $0.59

1997 MU24005182562W13 4TARR OPERATING COMPANY $0.43 $0.00 $0.43

1997 MU260058877000R WOOD ENERGY CORPORATION $0.92 $0.00 $0.92

1997 MU26005887700W1 WOOD ENERGY CORPORATION $16.38 $0.00 $16.38

1997 MV15002963925W1 KELTON B J $20.25 $0.00 $20.25
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10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS

LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY
POST - PROCESS

ANNUAL 10/20 WRITE OFF 06092018

Run-Date: 06/09/2018

Run-Time: 09:38:28

writeoffaccounts_post.rep v 1.18

For Effective Change Date: 06/09/2018

FORT BEND CO DRAINAGE

E\car ALiouril ()%\iu>i Name Kriiiaiiiiii^ 1 ev

MV78005198880RI

7860000000064901

8200000001101907

9960170910005907

0095000000506906

7860000000064901

8200000001101907

9960170910005907

9999004700094906

0095000000506906

7860000000064901

8200000001101907

9960170910005907

9999004700094906

0095000000506906

7860000000064901

8200000001101907

9960070970006907

9960170910005907

9964142010001907

9999004700094906

9999005100034907

9999005671430907

0095000000506906

0583000000142906

3750000070201907

7860000000064901

8200000001101907

9960102020032907

9960130890010906

9960152000005907

9960170910005907

9964142010001907

9999004700094906

9999005100034907

9999005671430907

0095000000506906

0583000000142906

1150000044501907

3750000070201907

7860000000064901

8200000001101907

9960052030021907

9960102020032907

9960130890010906

9960152000005907

9964142010001907

9999004700094906

9999005100034907

9999005671430907

0029000000011901

0095000000506906

0583000000142906

1150000044501907

2770000000051901

3750000070201907

7860000000064901

8200000001101907

9960022040042907

9960042040050907

STEFAN LAURA GRIGAR

SANCHEZ GONZALO JR

BROWN ALONZO

FOOL TOWN

FEIKERT LAWRENCE & THERESA

SANCHEZ GONZALO JR

BROWN ALONZO

FOOL TOWN

CASTELLANOS MARTIN

FEIKERT LAWRENCE & THERESA

SANCHEZ GONZALO JR

BROWN ALONZO

FOOL TOWN

CASTELLANOS MARTIN

FEIKERT LAWRENCE & THERESA

SANCHEZ GONZALO JR

BROWN ALONZO

GEORGIOU

FOOL TOWN

NICKERSON FLEET MANAGEMENT

CASTELLANOS MARTIN

GUERRA MANUEL

ROMERO MARIA

FEIKERT LAWRENCE & THERESA

BEARD TRAVIS JR & LYNDA HARRIF

MORRIS BESSIE MAE

SANCHEZ GONZALO JR

BROWN ALONZO

SMITH JAMES M

MIKE'S AUTOMOTIVE

1.25 SURER CLEANER

FOOL TOWN

NICKERSON FLEET MANAGEMENT

CASTELLANOS MARTIN

GUERRA MANUEL

ROMERO MARIA

FEIKERT LAWRENCE & THERESA

BEARD TRAVIS JR & L'YNDA HARRIF

RICE TIMOTHY

MORRIS BESSIE MAE

SANCHEZ GONZALO JR

BROWN ALONZO

ELLIOTT FAMILY CHIROFRACTIC

SMITH JAMES M

MIKE'S AUTOMOTIVE

1.25 SURER CLEANER

NICKERSON FLEET MANAGEMENT

CASTELLANOS MARTIN

GUERRA MANUEL

ROMERO MARIA

SIMMONS GLORIA ESTATE

FEIKERT LAWRENCE & THERESA

BEARD TRAVIS JR & LYNDA HARRIF

RICE TIMOTHY

CASTRO JUAN

MORRIS BESSIE MAE

SANCHEZ GONZALO JR

BROWN ALONZO

BROWNE MEDICAL SUFFLY

ACTION HAMMERTIME FENCE & CO
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10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS

LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY
POST - PROCESS

ANNUAL 10/20 WRITE OFF 06092018

Run-Date: 06/09/2018

Run-Time: 09:38:28

writeoff_accounts_post.rep v 1.18

For Effective Change Date: 06/09/2018

FORT BEND CO DRAINAGE

9960052030021907

9960070870010907

9960082040024907

9960102020032907

9960122020000907

9960122020044907

9960130890010906

9960130980020907

9960152000005907

9960162020013907

9960182020046907

9960190970061907

9960192030035907

9980102040831907

9999004700094906

9999005100034907

9999005671430907

0029000000011901

0583000000142906

1150000044501907

3750000070201907

7860000000064901

8200000001101907

9960012030029907

9960022040042907

9960022040056907

9960042040050907

9960052030021907

9960082040024907

9960082050014910

9960102020032907

9960122000003907

9960122020000907

9960122020044907

9960130890010906

9960130980020907

9960152000005907

9960162020013907

9960162030011907

9960182020046907

9960190970061907

9960192030035907

9960192050039907

9960202030302906

9960232010001907

9960232050020907

9960262040004910

9999004700094906

9999005100034907

9999005671430907

0583000000142906

1150000044501907

3750000070201907

7860000000064901

8200000001101907

9960012030029907

9960022040042907

9960042040050907

9960052030021907

9960062030042907

9960070870010907

9960082040024907

9960082050014910

Lev}' Paid Remainiiii! I ev

ELLIOTT FAMILY CHIROPRACTIC

GEPETTO'S PIZZA INC

HAS WEAR

SMITH JAMES M

LEARNING CENTER

LA PERFUMANIA

MIKE'S AUTOMOTIVE

MG TILESETTERS INC

1.25 SUPER CLEANER

PHASE THREE BEAUTY SUPPLY

RUIZ JOSE

SILVER STOP

SIENNA BBQ HOUSE & CATERING

JODA LLC

CASTELLANOS MARTIN

GUERRA MANUEL

ROMERO MARIA

SIMMONS GLORIA ESTATE

BEARD TRAVIS JR & LYNDA HARRD

RICE TIMOTHY

MORRIS BESSIE MAE

SANCHEZ GONZALO JR

BROWN ALONZO

ATTIC ANTIQUES

BROWNE MEDICAL SUPPLY

BCR SPORTS INC

ACTION HAMMERTIME FENCE & CO

ELLIOTT FAMILY CHIROPRACTIC

HAS WEAR

HOPE'S FASHION & BEAUTY SUPPLY

SMITH JAMES M

TAYLOR LANA

LEARNING CENTER

LA PERFUMANIA

MIKE'S AUTOMOTIVE

MG TILESETTERS INC

1.25 SUPER CLEANER

PHASE THREE BEAUTY SUPPLY

PROCARE AUTOMOTIVE

RUIZ JOSE

SILVER STOP

SIENNA BBQ HOUSE & CATERING

SCRAPBOOK GENERATIONS

TEXSCAN SYSTEM INC

WASABI

WILSON'S PHOTOGRAPHY

ZIGGY'S PEST CONTROL

CASTELLANOS MARTIN

GUERRA MANUEL

ROMERO MARIA

BEARD TRAVIS JR & LYNDA HARRIF

RICE TIMOTHY

MORRIS BESSIE MAE

SANCHEZ GONZALO JR

BROWN ALONZO

ATTIC ANTIQUES

BROWNE MEDICAL SUPPLY

ACTION HAMMERTIME FENCE & CO

ELLIOTT FAMILY CHIROPRACTIC

MSE ENGINEERS INC

GEPETTO'S PIZZA INC

HAS WEAR

HOPE'S FASHION & BEAUTY SUPPLY
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Run-Date: 06/09/2018

Run-Time: 09:38:28

10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS

LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY
POST - PROCESS

ANNUAL 10/20 WRITE OFF 06092018
writeoff_accounts_post.rep v 1.18

For Effective Change Date: 06/09/2018

FORT BEND CO DRAINAGE

Kfmiifiifnf; Ijny I

9960092060010907

9960102020032907

9960122000003907

9960122020000907

9960122020044907

9960130890010906

9960130980020907

9960152000005907

9960162030011907

9960182020046907

9960182060031910

9960190970061907

9960192050039907

9960202030302906

9960232050020907

9960262040004910

9963200980049907

9965002071496901

9965002071742907

9999004700094906

9999005200102901

9999005671430907

0016000004751907

0018000001092901

0029000001011901

0029000001012901

0039000000567901

0058025900010908

0058032700030908

0058050600001908

0068000004474907

0068000004482907

0079000000231901

0079000001143901

0083000001672901

0090000000312901

0092000000211901

0095000000812906

0134030021212903

0157010130002914

0193000003553907

0193000004150907

0254000000954906

0402000000755907

0402000003003907

0449000001001906

0477000000061906

0477000000761906

0541000002106910

0583000000142906

0660000000462906

0695000080066901

1150000011051907

1150000044501907

1740020011013901

1740020012013901

1805000000112901

1876000000221901

1876000000341901

2745000020012901

2770000000059901

2855000130051901

3400000030801907

IN STYLE 7

SMITH JAMES M

TAYLOR LANA

LEARNING CENTER

LA PERFUMANIA

MIKE'S AUTOMOTIVE

MG TILESETTERS INC

1.25 SUPER CLEANER

PROCARE AUTOMOTIVE

RUIZ JOSE

REJOICE AIR

SILVER STOP

SCRAPBOOK GENERATIONS

TEXSCAN SYSTEM INC

WILSON'S PHOTOGRAPHY

ZIGGY'S PEST CONTROL

DELAGE LANDEN OPERATIONAL SV

OKEHIE AND ASSOCIATES

RM TRUCKING

CASTELLANOS MARTIN

RAMIREZ RAYMOND

ROMERO MARIA

CRUMP VASTINE

SHANKS ELLA

FREEMAN ERMA DEAN

HENDERSON LEE EDDIE

SEBESTA OLIVIA MAY

TURNER MARGARET

ROSIER ALMA L

MILLER SHARON

PARKER DON

WALKER HOLLY

TURNER L

JENKINS STEVE

BECERRA MICHAEL

MONROE DUFFIE & SONS

CBDS INVESTMENTS INC

THE REPO DEPOT

VELEZ PAUL

ROSSI DAVID

PEREZ MARIA L

REYES JESUS

SCHERBEH ARNOLD

LINDSEY EMMA MAC

WALTON FRED L & NORMA

HEMPSMYER DANNY L

LONGORIA RONALD

ROGERS CHARLIE

ROCKWELL LINDA K

BEARD TRAVIS JR & LYNDA HARRD

BOLEN RYAN

COOK JEFF

NAVARRO EULALIO

RICE TIMOTHY

SALINAS ALEJANDRO

RAMIREZ LEOPOLDO

MARTINEZ HECTOR

RAMIREZ LAVRA

VASQUEZ JOANN

ESCOBEDO NORMA & GABRIEL

GONZALES RUSSELL & TRICIA

MALDONADO TOMAS

PEREZ JULIAN
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10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS

LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY
POST - PROCESS

ANNUAL 10/20 WRITE OFF 06092018

Run-Date: 06/09/2018

Run-Time: 09:38:28

writeoff_accounts_post.rep v 1.18

For Effective Change Date: 06/09/2018

FORT BEND CO DRAINAGE

■Mr "-AMmrnt .HIM Kfiiuiiiiii}: 1 ev}

2007 3750000070201907 MORRIS BESSIE MAE $6.18 $0.00 $6.18

2007 3795000010291901 CERVANTES ANTONIO $4.71 $0.00 $4.71

2007 4600000361043907 LEE RANDY $0.69 $0.00 $0.69

2007 4954010000151901 SOLANO EDGAR $0.76 $0.00 $0.76

2007 5422000000511914 COOK SHIRLEY $0.95 $0.00 $0.95

2007 7395001470051901 EDWARD FRANCESCA $0.68 $0.00 $0.68

2007 7860000000064901 SANCHEZ GONZALO JR $2.26 $0.00 $2.26

2007 8200000001101907 BROWN ALONZO $1.55 $0.00 $1.55

2007 8880000080121901 WILLIAMS LAFAYETTE $0.07 $0.00 $0.07

2007 9960000011160901 CHIC RESALE $5.21 $0.00 $5.21

2007 9960000028800901 BEASLEY FOOD $6.19 $0.00 $6.19

2007 9960000071600901 CARLOS UPHOLSTERY SHOP $11.50 $0.00 $11.50

2007 9960000485200901 EXCELSIS MACHINE WORKS $26.73 $1.02 $25.71

2007 9960010900039901 ANDERSON PET FURNITURE $0.21 $0.00 $0.21

2007 9960010910020910 ASSOCIATED ENVIROMENTAL CON5 $17.13 $0.00 $17.13

2007 9960010910163910 AVTEC SYSTEMS INC $17.23 $0.00 $17.23

2007 9960010920001901 A BETTER BAIL BOND $5.38 $0.00 $5.38

2007 9960010940014901 A PLUS CLEANERS $5.90 $0.00 $5.90

2007 9960010940028910 ACA ENTERPRISES $0.63 $0.00 $0.63

2007 9960010950010901 A FARMS GRASS $11.73 $0.00 $11.73

2007 9960010950021901 ADA INC $5.91 $0.00 $5.91

2007 9960010960020907 ALL TUNE & LUBE $11.47 $0.00 $11.47

2007 9960010970024910 AVANTE-GARDE AQUATICS $18.67 $0.00 $18.67

2007 9960010970026910 MARKETREND $17.56 $0.00 $17.56

2007 9960010980032910 ALL JEAN'S KIDS ACADEMY $0.63 $0.00 $0.63

2007 9960012000049910 AMCO INS $5.79 $0.00 $5.79

2007 9960012010043901 ALLSTATE INS AGENT $5.35 $0.00 $5.35

2007 9960012020018907 AOA ARCHITECTURAL $11.52 $0.00 $11.52

2007 9960012020031907 AXLER MAXWELL L MD $5.15 $0.00 $5.15

2007 9960012020034907 AVANTE SALONS & SPA $11.45 $0.89 $10.56

2007 9960012020036910 AUSTIN PRESS & ADVERTISING INC $42.57 $0.00 $42.57

2007 9960012020048910 ARTICULAR MOTION TECHNOLOGY $2.70 $0.00 $2.70

2007 9960012020077901 ANNIE'S WEDDING GOWNS $5.09 $0.00 $5.09

2007 9960012020080907 IDEAL POULTRY PRODUCTS INC $11.24 $4.25 $6.99

2007 9960012020103907 ARCOLA GARDEN CENTER $18.41 $0.00 $18.41

2007 9960012030029907 ATTIC ANTIQUES $17.35 $0.00 $17.35

2007 9960012030059907 AMERICAN RENAISSANCE MTGE CO $0.49 $0.01 $0.48

2007 9960012030061901 AQUALINE RESOURCES $0.23 $0.00 $0.23

2007 9960012030087914 KPMP LLC $26.83 $0.00 $26.83

2007 9960012030423914 AGILIS TECHNOLOGIES INC $5.39 $0.00 $5.39

2007 9960012040001901 ALL METAL ART CO $23.88 $0.00 $23.88

2007 9960012040005907 MIRZA AHSAN $11.01 $0.00 $11.01

2007 9960012040040901 ACE RENT TO OWN $9.88 $0.00 $9.88

2007 9960012040047901 DANIEL PEREZ JR ATTONEY $5.05 $0.00 $5.05

2007 9960012040053901 AUTO SHINE $5.05 $0.00 $5.05

2007 9960012040076901 A & A STORAGE $5.06 $0.00 $5.06

2007 9960012040082907 ARCOLA RESTAURANT $1.80 $0.00 $1.80

2007 9960012040102914 ASHLEY APARTMENTS LP $2.61 $2.60 $0.01

2007 9960012040125914 ODOM GROUP & CO $64.40 $0.00 $64.40

2007 9960012050016901 AMERl VESTORS INC $0.06 $0.00 $0.06

2007 9960012050024910 APEX DIVERSIFIED FINANCIAL SER\ $11.88 $0.00 $11.88

2007 9960012050078907 VALERIE'S FAMILY AFFAIR $5.64 $3.54 $2.10

2007 9960012050079907 ADRIANS CATERING $11.88 $0.00 $11.88

2007 9960012050123910 H-TOWN FURNITURE $9.03 $0.00 $9.03

2007 9960012060003907 ACT SERVICE COMPANY $25.74 $0.00 $25.74

2007 9960012060005907 ANTONY'S HOUSE $18.81 $0.00 $18.81

2007 9960012060010901 WESTERN MORTGAGE GROUP $5.15 $0.00 $5.15

2007 9960012060013910 AUDI-NALYSIS MED SUPPLY $18.81 $0.00 $18.81

2007 9960012060014910 ASIAN NOVELTIES $11.78 $0.00 $11.78

2007 9960012060024907 AGAPE LEARNING CENTER $1.33 $1.31 $0.02

2007 9960012060026907 ALEXIS CLOTHIERS $5.35 $0.00 $5.35

2007 9960012060033907 AMERMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY $2.52 $0.00 $2.52

2007 9960012060051901 FARMERS INSURANCE $5.74 $0.00 $5.74

2007 9960012070003910 AFL-CIO LOCAL 2000 $5.94 $0.00 $5.94
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LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY
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ANNUAL 10/20 WRITE OFF 06092018
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FORT BEND CO DRAINAGE

|^e«r ' Accouni ^

2007 9960012070014907

2007 9960012070015901

2007 9960012070019907

2007 9960012070022914

2007 9960012070023907

2007 9960012070030910

2007 9960012070032907

2007 9960012070033907

2007 9960012070045907

2007 9960012070048910

2007 9960012070049910

2007 9960012070059901

2007 9960012070061901

2007 9960012070064901

2007 9960012070065901

2007 9960012070081914

2007 9960012070082914

2007 9960012070084907

2007 9960012070088907

2007 9960020970017901

2007 9960020990001901

2007 9960020990003901

2007 9960022000004901

2007 9960022010037907

2007 9960022020067907

2007 9960022040018901

2007 9960022040025910

2007 9960022040028901

2007 9960022040042907

2007 9960022050015907

2007 9960022050021907

2007 9960022050022907

2007 9960022050027910

2007 9960022050039907

2007 9960022060005901

2007 9960022060006901

2007 9960022060024914

2007 9960022060039907

2007 9960022070002907

2007 9960022070008907

2007 9960022070017910

2007 9960022070025901

2007 9960022070026907

2007 9960022070039901

2007 9960022070042907

2007 9960022070044910

2007 9960022070045907

2007 9960022070046907

2007 9960022070059907

2007 9960030000024910

2007 9960030864422907

2007 9960030980005901

2007 9960032010031910

2007 9960032010040910

2007 9960032010042910

2007 9960032020017907

2007 9960032020099907

2007 9960032020160914

2007 9960032030026907

2007 9960032040024910

2007 9960032040061914

2007 9960032040075901

2007 9960032040100914

2007 9960032050018907

Owner Name

AM ELITE ACADEMY

AFFORDABLE TREASURES BY FRIEN

APKA BAZAR SHAHID SADAQAT

ADC CONSTRUCTION

ANTONY'S BAKERY

ADVANCE CABLING TECHNOLOGY 1

AMAZING GRACE HEALTHCARE SEF

A1 BRAIDS

A ABSOLUTE PLUMBING

ADVANCE MARINE SERVICE CORP

AMERICAN PROMO PRINT

AFLAC INSURANCE

ALO INVESTMENTS

RKD STRUCTURES LLC

AIR-MEDIK'S ENTERPRISE INC

ALL THAT GLITTERS

AMY'S COUNTRY CANDLES

AV STAR

AMICARE HEALTH SERVICES

BRAZOS GLASS & MIRROR

BACK STREET BARBEQUE

BEST PAGER

BECERRA'S INSURANCE

BUDGET CLEANERS

BRIARGATE TAX SERVICE

DMY INVESTMENT CORP

BRENDA'S RETAIL SHOP

BLESSED KIDZ

BROWNE MEDICAL SUPPLY

BROWN FREDERICK MD

BODY SHACK

BICOLEUR CAPITAL MANAGEMENT

BINDER'S TILE DECOR

BATTER'S BOX THE

BENJAMIN THOMAS HOME FURNITL

BACH TO ROCK MUSIC SCHOOL

BEAR CUSTOM FLOORING

BELTWAY AUTO

BAKERY DONUTS & MORE

BROOKE INSURANCE SERVICES

BRIGHT YELLOW CREATIONS

BARR]

BRITTANY BOUTIQUE

BEST OFFER AUTO SALES & SERVIC

B STEELE & ASSOC

BLUEWHALE ENTERPRISES

BIRD FASHION NEST

BROOKE INSURANCE

BEECROFT MECHANICAL LLC

CANNON & ASSOCIATES CPAS

SHEPHERD & SHEEP CHRISTIAN BO(

COASTAL OUTFITTERS

CLASSIC WOOD RESTORATIONS

CIRCO NAILS & SKIN CARE

CREATIVE POOL DESIGNS

Q1 CHANGAN

COMPUTER SOLUTIONS

CHEM-TECH NORTH

CORY'S COSTUMES

COMPU-PLACE

CLEANING PALACE CLEANERS THE

CHELSEA'S NIGHT CLUB

C M GENERAL CONTRACTOR & STOl

CAJUN NEW ORLEANS SEAFOOD KIT

f.e>\ Paid Remainiii); Lev
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ANNUAL 10/20 WRITE OFF 06092018

Run-Date: 06/09/2018
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For Effective Change Date: 06/09/2018

FORT BEND CO DRAINAGE

2007 9960032050026907 CUTS OF FAITH $5.10 $0.00 $5.10

2007 9960032050029914 CACHE CLEANERS $5.59 $5.45 $0.14

2007 9960032050060907 CURTAIN EXCHANGE $25.74 $0.00 $25.74

2007 9960032060011901 COURT HOUSE DINER $5.45 $0.00 $5.45

2007 9960032060023910 C2 AUTOMOTIVE $18.41 $0.00 $18.41

2007 9960032060024901 CSM BAR B Q & SOUL FOOD $11.78 $0.42 $11.36

2007 9960032060025901 CROCKETT'S HAND CAR WASH $5.15 $0.00 $5.15

2007 9960032060037907 CHARLIES CATERING CO LLC $11.39 $0.57 $10.82

2007 9960032060047901 BYROM GWEN $5.45 $0.00 $5.45

2007 9960032060050901 CANDLES BY JADE $5.54 $1.07 $4.47

2007 9960032060053901 CACHE CLEANERS $5.74 $0.00 $5.74

2007 9960032060058901 SUFFIELD NANCY $5.25 $0.00 $5.25

2007 9960032060060901 COURTYARD GALLERIES $5.25 $0.00 $5.25

2007 9960032060061901 BRUMLOW DONNA $5.25 $0.00 $5.25

2007 9960032060071907 CABLE CANDY CAR CO $5.20 $0.00 $5.20

2007 9960032060072907 COFFEE BEANERY $5.70 $0.00 $5.70

2007 9960032060081914 CELLULAR SOLUTION $5.94 $0.00 $5.94

2007 9960032060083914 CACHE CLEANERS I $11.88 $0.00 $11.88

2007 9960032060090907 CURTAIN GALLERY THE $5.45 $0.00 $5.45

2007 9960032060092901 CONFIDENZA $5.74 $0.00 $5.74

2007 9960032060097907 CARMONA'S COLLISION REPAIR $11.88 $0.78 $11.10

2007 9960032060115910 CURE WATER DAMAGE $27.72 $0.00 $27.72

2007 9960032060157907 HOME 123 CORF $0.50 $0.00 $0.50

2007 9960032060173914 CASTILLO MARIO $24.75 $0.00 $24.75

2007 9960032070009907 C & G APPLIANCES $5.35 $0.00 $5.35

2007 9960032070013901 CULINAIRE-IN FLIGHT SERVICES $5.64 $0.25 $5.39

2007 9960032070014901 BRIAN K MICHALEWICZ CKB LLC $13.60 $0.00 $13.60

2007 9960032070026910 CRICKET $23.96 $0.00 $23.96

2007 9960032070079907 COOL SCOOPS ICE CREAMERY $11.41 $0.00 $11.41

2007 9960032070084914 CRICKET $5.45 $0.00 $5.45

2007 9960042020037907 DELUXE CLEANERS $11.13 $0.00 $11.13

2007 9960042030004901 $1.50 MINIS CLEANERS $5.08 $0.00 $5.08

2007 9960042030039907 D J INVESTMENTS LLC $27.06 $0.00 $27.06

2007 9960042040018907 DIRECTIONS MORTGAGE $23.98 $20.34 $3.64

2007 9960042040045910 DASHA'S SOUL FOOD $11.01 $0.00 $11.01

2007 9960042040050907 ACTION HAMMERTIME FENCE & CO $5.94 $0.00 $5.94

2007 9960042050013907 DIXON MARK CPA $0.18 $0.00 $0.18

2007 9960042050022910 DANA KESTLER PHOTOGRAPHY $5.64 $0.00 $5.64

2007 9960042050024907 DISCOUNT FINE FLOORING $23.96 $20.98 $2.98

2007 9960042050025907 DIMASSl'S MEDITERRANEAN BUFFE $54.91 $0.00 $54.91

2007 9960042060002907 DUKES CLEANING SUPPLIES $0.18 $0.00 $0.18

2007 9960042070020901 KIDZONE $17.82 $0.00 $17.82

2007 9960042070023901 DONALD'S ANTIQUES $5.45 $0.00 $5.45

2007 9960042070025910 DARS INSURANCE TAX & LOANS $0.70 $0.00 $0.70

2007 9960042070026901 DARS INSURANCE TAX & LOANS $0.38 $0.00 $0.38

2007 9960042070031907 DUFOUR DANCE CENTRE $25.74 $0.00 $25.74

2007 9960042070035914 DIVA 21 $12.45 $0.00 $12.45

2007 9960050000850907 E J SHOE REPAIR $5.42 $0.00 $5.42

2007 9960050950004901 EPISODES BEAUTY SALON $5.43 $0.00 $5.43

2007 9960052020011910 ETHICON INC $23.99 $0.00 $23.99

2007 9960052020045910 HS FLORAL DISTRIBUTORS INC $1.61 $0.00 $1.61

2007 9960052030001907 EDDIE'S MOVING CO $5.15 $0.00 $5.15

2007 9960052030012907 EMBROIDERY PLUS $5.84 $0.00 $5.84

2007 9960052040014901 EL RODEO $24.08 $0.00 $24.08

2007 9960052040034907 EA MEDICAL GROUP INC $5.79 $0.00 $5.79

2007 9960052050022907 EJ'S GENERAL STORE $10.99 $6.07 $4.92

2007 9960052060008910 BVERCARE EMS $18.56 $0.00 $18.56

2007 9960052060012907 E-Z MAIL $17.23 $0.00 $17.23

2007 9960052060023914 EXPRESS BELTS & BUCKLES $5.35 $0.00 $5.35

2007 9960052070016910 EXPRESSIONS DECOR $11.09 $0.00 $11.09

2007 9960052070017907 ELEGANT NAILS $5.94 $0.00 $5.94

2007 9960052070018907 EL TACO REGIO TAQUERIA $11.68 $11.47 $0.21

2007 9960052070025907 EL PATIO HOME & GARDEN II $17.82 $0.00 $17.82

2007 9960052070027910 LAW SERVICES $17.72 $0.00 $17.72
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Owner Name I vw F.iffI Remaining Lev

2007 9960062000018907 FAMOUS $ STORE $86.57 $0.00 $86.57

2007 9960062010015910 FABRIPLAST $11.67 $0.00 $11.67

2007 9960062030002907 FRESNO POWER & LAWN EQUIPMEN $17.95 $9.89 $8.06

2007 9960062030007907 FIESTA MOONWALK $5.54 $0.00 $5.54

2007 9960062030029907 FRESCOS $51.15 $0.00 $51.15

2007 9960062030036910 FT BEND TV SERVICE $5.25 $0.00 $5.25

2007 9960062030042907 MSE ENGINEERS INC $5.54 $0.00 $5.54

2007 9960062050001901 FRIENDLY SERVICES INC $15.03 $0.00 $15.03

2007 9960062050009910 FOUR STAR MORTGAGE $5.35 $0.02 $5.33

2007 9960062050028910 FIRST AFRICAN ASSEMBLY OF GOD $5.54 $0.00 $5.54

2007 9960062050060907 FIGARO'S PIZZA $18.02 $0.00 $18.02

2007 9960062060006901 FRANK'S PLACE $0.55 $0.00 $0.55

2007 9960062060014901 FORT BEND INSURANCE MANAGER $5.35 $0.00 $5.35

2007 9960062060037907 PENTA ENTERPRISE INC $7.92 $0.00 $7.92

2007 9960062060040901 FMHC CORPORATION $5.35 $0.00 $5.35

2007 9960062060041907 FRY ERIC $5.15 $0.00 $5.15

2007 9960062060059901 FANCY NAILS $0.46 $0.00 $0.46

2007 9960062070021907 FURNITURE TYME $10.95 $0.00 $10.95

2007 9960062070033907 FRANKLIN FRANCHISE THE $11.09 $0.00 $11.09

2007 9960062070049907 FIZA USA INC $26.33 $0.00 $26.33

2007 9960062070064914 FRONTIER TREE SERVICE $1.35 $0.00 $1.35

2007 9960070000108910 GREEN EARTH EXTERMINATING $4.80 $0.00 $4.80

2007 9960070950007910 GALAXY PRINT & PROMO $11.21 $0.00 $11.21

2007 9960072020015907 GREATER TEXAS EMERGENCY CON! $19.26 $0.00 $19.26

2007 9960072020050910 GOLD MEDALLION REALTY $11.09 $0.00 $11.09

2007 9960072040005901 GRACE DANCE $5.05 $0.00 $5.05

2007 9960072040017907 GILLERY & COMPANY $5.58 $0.00 $5.58

2007 9960072050026901 GULF COAST INDUSTRIAL AUTOMA $11.58 $0.00 $11.58

2007 9960072060009910 GXC CORP $5.94 $0.00 $5.94

2007 9960072060011907 GAP CLEANERS $5.94 $0.00 $5.94

2007 9960072060029907 GOD'S TEMPLE $5.15 $0.00 $5.15

2007 9960072060040907 GENERATIONAL CUTZ $5.94 $0.00 $5.94

2007 9960072070003910 GENESIS INDEPENDANT MEDICAL E $5.94 $0.00 $5.94

2007 9960072070014901 GOMEZ AUTO & SERVICE & UPHOLS $5.35 $0.35 $5.00

2007 9960072070016901 GRAND DESIGN THE $5.15 $0.00 $5.15

2007 9960072070027901 GIANNA'S INC $26.93 $0.00 $26.93

2007 9960080910015910 HONEST ENGINES AUTOMOTIVE $11.06 $0.00 $11.06

2007 9960080970038907 C & H PLASTIC FABRICATORS INC $18.41 $0.00 $18.41

2007 9960082020026907 HEROES COMICS CARDS & COLLECT $1.44 $0.00 $1.44

2007 9960082030015907 HOMEFINDERS FORT BEND $5.16 $0.00 $5.16

2007 9960082030027907 HANLON WM CONRAD ATTORNEY $5.19 $0.00 $5.19

2007 9960082030044910 HELEN'S FASHIONS $17.62 $0.00 $17.62

2007 9960082030048910 HYDROKINETIC CONTACT LENS LAI $5.94 $0.00 $5.94

2007 9960082030049910 H & M HOME TECHNOLOGIES INC $25.36 $0.00 $25.36

2007 9960082030050907 HONG NGUYEN INC $5.25 $0.00 $5.25

2007 9960082030053907 HS FLORAL DISTRIBUTORS INC $1.21 $0.00 $1.21

2007 9960082040002907 HAIR CORNER $5.29 $0.00 $5.29

2007 9960082040017914 HEALTH GARDEN THE $0.69 $0.66 $0.03

2007 9960082040024907 HAS WEAR $24.79 $0.00 $24.79

2007 9960082050014910 HOPE'S FASHION & BEAUTY SUPPLY $26.14 $0.00 $26.14

2007 9960082050024914 HEAVENLY SIGNS $5.50 $0.00 $5.50

2007 9960082050027901 HOUSTON WIRELESS & BUSINESS SC $11.03 $0.00 $11.03

2007 9960082050065914 HYPERION INDUSTRIES LTD $11.37 $0.00 $11.37

2007 9960082060016901 HOUSTON CHRONICLE DISTRIBUTOI $10.91 $0.00 $10.91

2007 9960082060043906 H B FULL LINE AUTOMOTIVE $5.54 $0.00 $5.54

2007 9960082070005907 HAMPTON BUSINESS SERVICES $0.81 $0.00 $0.81

2007 9960082070007907 HIGH TECH AUTO REPAIR $5.94 $0.00 $5.94

2007 9960082070018910 HURRICANE TIE-DOWN PROFESSIOF $5.10 $0.00 $5.10

2007 9960082070044907 HUMAN EMPRESS $6.14 $0.00 $6.14

2007 9960092020015901 INTERTEX $24.09 $0.00 $24.09

2007 9960092020018901 IGLESIA JESUS $5.19 $0.00 $5.19

2007 9960092040012907 I G ONLINE JEWELRY $5.94 $0.00 $5.94

2007 9960092050014910 INTERNATIONAL REBUILDING $5.05 $0.00 $5.05

2007 9960092060004901 IMMACULATE EMS INC $18.22 $0.00 $18.22
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Levy Paid R<'nuiiiiiig I cvy.

9950092060007901

9960092060010907

9960092070003910

9960092070007907

9960092070008907

9960092070010907

9960092070011907

9960092070016910

9960092070020914

9960100930009910

9960100980006907

9960102020017901

9960102020024910

9960102020029907

9960102020032907

9960102040017910

9960102050002910

9960102050015907

9960102050028914

9960102060015907

9960102060016907

9960102070005901

9960102070006910

9960102070008901

9960102070016907

9960110910001914

9960110930009910

9960110980020910

9960112020007907

9960112020022901

9960112030019907

9960112040019914

9960112040046907

9960112050004901

9960112050007901

9960112050015914

9960112060025914

9960112070002910

9960112070010907

9960112070013910

9960112070023901

9960120000792901

9960120950003910

9960122000003907

9960122020000907

9960122020037901

9960122020044907

9960122030003901

9960122040044910

9960122050012907

9960122050013907

9960122050024907

9960122050040907

9960122050042903

9960122060034908

9960122060044914

9960122070011907

9960122070019901

9960122070028901

9960130890010906

9960132010015910

9960132020019910

9960132020070910

9960132020072906

INWOOD FUNDING CORP

IN STYLE 7

INSIGHT ELECTRONICS

I COM WIRELESS

IMPERIAL FLOOR DESIGN

INK TONES TATOOS

ICON AUTO SPORT

INTERNATIONAL JET TRANSPORT

INKWORLD

JAMES C THRASH & JOSE A VALBNC

JR'S EXPERT TAILORING

JJJ AUTO REPAIR

JENKINS H J

JESUS AUTO REPAIR

SMITH JAMES M

JANl KASSU TRADING INC

JUENGER KIMBERLY ATTORNEY

JACKSON HEWITT TAX SERVICE

JOHNSON APPRAISAL SERVICE

JUNGLE TOY LLC

JOYCE'S HOME DECOR

J P ENTERPRISES

J O'NEIL ASSOCIATES INC

JEFF JAMES INVESTMENT

JOHN SAMUALS CLOSET

LEE ANN CRAIN

KARATE-DO

KAMMA

KATS CREATIONS

KELLY BETH

KGB INTEREST

TEXAS MARTIAL ARTS

KOURAGE MUSIC & CLOTHING

K'S ART & FRAME

K'S ART & FRAME

C L E MANAGEMENT INC

KATY CUSTOM POOLS

KEYSTONE AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRI

K J CLEANERS

KINGS ELECTRIC SERVICES

KVDS

LOUIS AUTOMOTIVE

LONE STAR BIT

TAYLOR LANA

LEARNING CENTER

LONE STAR SALOON

LA PERFUMANIA

L A FURNITURE

LAKEWIND ENTERPRISES INC

LINNENBANK WES ATTORNEY

LANDAMERICA ONE STOP INC

LIBERONl BARRY MD

LA WEIGHT LOSS CENTERS INC

LESCO MANUFACTURING

LEE & LEE TABACCO

LEATHER CITY

LA PALETERA

LIE PHILS

LIVE-N-WIRED

MIKE'S AUTOMOTIVE

MOSLEY TILE

MAPLEWOOD HOMES

MORGAN CONSULTANTS

MANKORA MANUFACTURING SERV
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FORT BEND CO DRAINAGE

Owner Name l.e^v Paiif Krtiiiuniii^ Lev

2007 9960132030033907 MARKET DEVELOPERS LLC $5.15 $0.00 $5.15

2007 9960132030038907 AZTEC POLYMERS CO $5.64 $0.00 $5.64

2007 9960132030043914 MIDNIGHT RODEO $9.93 $0.00 $9.93

2007 9960132030049901 ELLIOTT MICHAEL $0.09 $0.00 $0.09

2007 9960132040001907 MAD POTTER $16.93 $0.00 $16.93

2007 9960132040009907 MARBLE SLAB CREAMERY $17.82 $0.00 $17.82

2007 9960132040011901 MARK BODIE ENTERPRISES $5.10 $0.00 $5.10

2007 9960132050026907 MAJESTIC SPRINGS WELLNESS CEN' $11.88 $0.00 $11.88

2007 9960132060020907 M&M AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR $26.59 $0.00 $26.59

2007 9960132060045907 MAMOU CAFE $5.74 $0.00 $5.74

2007 9960132060046907 MEGA POSTAL & BUSINESS CENTER $17.33 $0.00 $17.33

2007 9960132062029907 MAIL & SHIPPING INK $0.81 $0.75 $0.06

2007 9960132070010907 Ml RANCHIA BAR & GRILL $17.23 $0.00 $17.23

2007 9960132070013901 MADAMOZELLE $18.61 $0.00 $18.61

2007 9960132070016901 GARCIA MARISSA $5.94 $0.00 $5.94

2007 9960132070035901 MISSION OF SAN JUAN $0.06 $0.00 $0.06

2007 9960132070054914 MODILA $17.96 $0.00 $17.96

2007 9960132070055914 MIRACLE NAILS $17.23 $0.00 $17.23

2007 9960132070057901 MIDAS PLUSH $5.15 $2.11 $3.04

2007 9960132070065910 MARVOLEOUS MOTION $5.45 $0.00 $5.45

2007 9960132070068907 MINERAL MAKEUP $5.35 $0.00 $5.35

2007 9960142020040910 NIDHIN CREATIONS INC $11.33 $0.00 $11.33

2007 9960142030001907 NEWMARK HOME CORP $17.33 $0.00 $17.33

2007 9960142030027907 NJN ENTERPRISES INC $0.90 $0.00 $0.90

2007 9960142070009910 NIESSEN GORDON $5.94 $0.00 $5.94

2007 9960142070021914 THE SHOE OUTLET $3.24 $0.00 $3.24

2007 9960150000045901 OLD BRISCOE ROAD GROCERY $18.77 $0.00 $18.77

2007 9960150930004907 J PEPE'S $10.47 $0.00 $10.47

2007 9960150990004907 OROTHONITC CENTER OF TEXAS $88.81 $0.00 $88.81

2007 9960150990005907 PARKWAY CLEANERS $11.09 $0.00 $11.09

2007 9960152000005907 1.25 SUPER CLEANER $3.56 $0.00 $3.56

2007 9960152010009914 ON TIME SILVER $11.84 $0.00 $11.84

2007 9960152050003907 DRY CLEAN ENTERPRISES INC $5.14 $0.00 $5.14

2007 9960152050004901 DRY CLEAN ENTERPRISES INC $5.36 $0.00 $5.36

2007 9960152050021901 ON A WHIM $5.35 $0.00 $5.35

2007 9960152060001907 ON THE GO $11.48 $0.00 $11.48

2007 9960152070006907 ONE SOUTHERN MEDICAL SUPPLY 1 $0.45 $0.00 $0.45

2007 9960152070017907 OVERCOMERS INC $5.35 $0.00 $5.35

2007 9960152070024901 OLYMPIC INDUSTRIES $6.52 $6.49 $0.03

2007 9960160980031910 PANTEX $0.30 $0.00 $0.30

2007 9960162000038910 PARTSCO INTERNATIONAL $17.35 $0.00 $17.35

2007 9960162010007907 PRINT-O-MAX $1.68 $0.00 $1.68

2007 9960162010018910 PEARL AMBULANCE $55.14 $0.00 $55.14

2007 9960162020088907 PEPE'S AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR $11.21 $0.00 $11.21

2007 9960162030053907 POCKETS $5.74 $0.00 $5.74

2007 9960162040011901 PREMIER FLOORING $11.04 $0.00 $11.04

2007 9960162040018910 POLANTS INTERNATIONAL INC $17.92 $0.00 $17.92

2007 9960162040060901 PLEAKS TIRE SHOP $17.13 $0.00 $17.13

2007 9960162050006901 PROLINE COLD PATCH INC $17.92 $0.00 $17.92

2007 9960162050015901 PRIMERO INVESTMENTS LLC $0.59 $0.00 $0.59

2007 9960162050032910 PRIME WIRELESS INC $7.26 $0.00 $7.26

2007 9960162050055907 PLATINUM POOL SUPPLIES $18.81 $0.00 $18.81

2007 9960162060011910 PAE DISTRIBUTION $27.72 $0.00 $27.72

2007 9960162060013901 ZAMORA JOSE & NANCY $5.19 $0.00 $5.19

2007 9960162060042914 PLATINUM POOL SUPPLY $52.47 $0.00 $52.47

2007 9960162060052914 POCO REATA OIL & GAS LLC $5.20 $0.00 $5.20

2007 9960162060065914 POGUE CONTRACTING $24.26 $0.00 $24.26

2007 9960162060116914 PREMIER FIRE & SAFETY $11.63 $0.00 $11.63

2007 9960162070007901 PONCE AUTO REPAIR $11.48 $0.00 $11.48

2007 9960162070020914 PULCINELLI $24.40 $0.00 $24.40

2007 9960162070027914 PAINT ROOM $11.29 $0.00 $11.29

2007 9960162070052907 PHILLY CONNECTION $26.93 $0.00 $26.93

2007 9960162070107910 PETROLERA AMERIVEN $432.00 $0.00 $432.00

2007 9960170890010901 PLATA'S LOUNGE $5.69 $0.00 $5.69
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2007 9960170940026910 PRINCESS NAILS $5.27 $0.00 $5.27

2007 9960170960001907 PARKWAY CLEANERS $8.19 $0.00 $8.19

2007 9960170970002910 QUALITY DISCOUNT TIRES $5.90 $0.00 $5.90

2007 9960172060005907 QUEE-ATIVE-CUTS 11 $11.88 $0.00

00
00

2007 9960172070004901 QUILTING ANGELS $5.54 $0.00 $5.54

2007 9960180890001901 QUINTERO BONDING CO $5.24 $0.00 $5.24

2007 9960180890040901 RANDLE MATERIALS & CONTRACTC $11.50 $0.00 $11.50

2007 9960180990011910 RUDY RUDY'S TILE SALE $5.19 $0.00 $5.19

2007 9960182000030906 RIVERA HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION $16.87 $0.00 $16.87

2007 9960182010017910 RANGER SUPPORT SERVICES INC $17.78 $0.00 $17.78

2007 9960182010019901 RICHMOND FOOD MART $16.91 $0.00 $16.91

2007 9960182020016907 RAIN GUTTERS OF TEXAS $25.49 $0.00 $25.49

2007 9960182020035901 VASQUEZ JEWELRY SHOP $24.68 $0.00 $24.68

2007 9960182020046907 RUIZ JOSE $17.82 $0.00 $17.82

2007 9960182020055907 RJS & SON TRUCKING $3.86 $0.53 $3.33

2007 9960182030012907 RICKY D'S GALAXIE SPORTS BAR $11.48 $0.00 $11.48

2007 9960182030044910 RPM OUTLET INC $52.76 $0.00 $52.76

2007 9960182030048901 RACK & ROLL $5.05 $0.00 $5.05

2007 9960182040014901 REGAL CARPET & FLOORS $11.18 $0.00 $11.18

2007 9960182040027901 ROSE-RICH PANTRY $11.29 $0.00 $11.29

2007 9960182040034901 RACK & ROLL $5.84 $0.00 $5.84

2007 9960182050014907 FIRST COLONY COMMONWEALTH T $17.82 $0.00 $17.82

2007 9960182050021910 RENAISSANCE MEDICAL EQUIPMEN $18.81 $0.00 $18.81

2007 9960182050027907 RE/MAX SUCCESS $4.36 $0.00 $4.36

2007 9960182050031901 ROSENBERG MARKETPLACE $11.88 $0.00 $11.88

2007 9960182050032901 RODS & CLASSICS $18.02 $0.00 $18.02

2007 9960182050035907 ROCK OF SALVATION CHURCH $5.54 $4.93 $0.61

2007 9960182050040901 ROY'S HIDEOUT $5.45 $0.00 $5.45

2007 9960182060031910 REJOICE AIR $4.58 $0.00 $4.58

2007 9960182060034901 ROSE COTTAGE FLOWER & GIFT SHI $11.83 $0.00 $11.83

2007 9960182070003907 REGENCY HOSPICE $5.05 $0.00 $5.05

2007 9960182070024907 SMOKE SHOP & ACCESSORIES $17.33 $0.00 $17.33

2007 9960182070043907 REGENCY FURNITURE USA LLC $11.56 $0.00 $11.56

2007 9960182070045901 REMAX TOWN CENTER $5.94 $0.00 $5.94

2007 9960182070051907 RIGHT AT HOME $5.94 $0.00 $5.94

2007 9960190000450910 DEBRA STEWART DOS & DONALD R $25.95 $21.13 $4.82

2007 9960190810059907 SIMMON'S LIQUOR CO $2.75 $0.00 $2.75

2007 9960190900024910 RAINBOW FOOD MKT $25.06 $0.00 $25.06

2007 9960190970012907 STAR TV & APPLIANCES $1.11 $0.00 $1.11

2007 9960190970061907 SILVER STOP $17.82 $0.00 $17.82

2007 9960190980018907 SUGAR LAND FAMILY CARE CENTEl $0.60 $0.00 $0.60

2007 9960190990018910 STAFFORD RETAIL CENTER $120.82 $0.00 $120.82

2007 9960192000002901 SHAMROCK STORAGE PLUS $5.36 $0.00 $5.36

2007 9960192000012907 SEAFOOD LOVER MARKET INC $26.93 $0.00 $26.93

2007 9960192000031907 SALON 2000 $5.60 $0.00 $5.60

2007 9960192000047907 SILVER SCREEN VIDEO $54.18 $0.00 $54.18

2007 9960192020005903 SPATES USED AUTO PARTS $25.03 $0.00 $25.03

2007 9960192020053901 SUGAR PLUMS TEA PARTY $5.67 $0.00 $5.67

2007 9960192020137901 SCHILLER DENNIS $5.24 $0.00 $5.24

2007 9960192030031907 SALISBURY DESIGN GROUP INC $11.29 $0.00 $11.29

2007 9960192030045907 SIENNA STORAGE $5.07 $0.00 $5.07

2007 9960192030078907 SUGAR LAND BALLROOM $27.23 $8.25 $18.98

2007 9960192030095910 S E L ENTERPRISES $5.64 $3.53 $2.11

2007 9960192040034910 STAG CUSTOM EMBROIDERY $5.54 $0.00 $5.54

2007 9960192050002907 SMITTY'S COW PALACE $5.35 $0.00 $5.35

2007 9960192050019907 SCENT SCAPES $11.52 $0.00 $11.52

2007 9960192050039907 SCRAPBOOK GENERATIONS $17.82 $0.00 $17.82

2007 9960192050065910 STAFFORD HAIR DESIGN $5.35 $0.00 $5.35

2007 9960192050089907 SALON @ SIX $5.94 $0.00 $5.94

2007 9960192060004907 SIMPLY ELEGANT RESALE BOUTIUE $11.88 $0.00 $11.88

2007 9960192060047907 SPRINT $11.58 $0.00 $11.58

2007 9960192060066914 SEVEN MEADOWS CLEANERS $24.75 $0.00 $24.75

2007 9960192060075901 STRATA $5.54 $0.00 $5.54

2007 9960192060110907 SILKY BEAUTY SUPPLY $24.75 $0.00 $24.75
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2007 9960192070001907 SUB URB SKATE SHOP $5.74 $0.00 $5.74

2007 9960192070016901 SASSY BEAUTY SUPPLY $11.86 $0.00 $11.86

2007 9960192070017907 SASE' SALON $11.48 $0.00 $11.48

2007 9960192070028901 S & S RECOVERY ZONE $5.94 $0.00 $5.94

2007 9960192070041907 SWEETWATER AESTHETIC & MEDIC $16.92 $15.82 $1.10

2007 9960192070050901 SOFT STRIP $5.94 $0.00 $5.94

2007 9960192070053907 SUGARWOOD GYMNASTICS ACADEI $0.58 $0.00 $0.58

2007 9960192070056901 STREET FAME TIRES & WHEELS $1.19 $0.00 $1.19

2007 9960192070061907 SB MAGAZINES INC $5.64 $0.00 $5.64

2007 9960192070088907 SUGARRY CREATION HAIR DESIGN $5.45 $0.00 $5.45

2007 9960192070090907 S&P$1.00 + MORE $24.75 $0.00 $24.75

2007 9960192070098907 SDG AT SUGAR LAND-KIDS $30.79 $0.00 $30.79

2007 9960192070111907 SILVER GALLERIE $5.45 $0.00 $5.45

2007 9960192070115914 SENSATIONS TOO $0.21 $0.00 $0.21

2007 9960192080002907 SDG AT SUGAR LAND $36.62 $0.00 $36.62

2007 9960200000020910 TAQUITOS CAFETERIA $1.64 $1.53 $0.11

2007 9960200880012901 SHINE JEWELRY COMPANY $24.55 $8.25 $16.30

2007 9960200900011901 SIMONTON GROCERY $28.28 $0.00 $28.28

2007 9960200910015907 SAFLO POULTRY PRODUCTS $5.20 $0.00 $5.20

2007 9960200990005907 JOHN J CLENNAN ATTORNEY $0.09 $0.00 $0.09

2007 9960202000024907 TEE'S HAIR PALACE $5.54 $0.39 $5.15

2007 9960202000034914 TEXAS LANDSCAPES & MAINTENAN $25.22 $0.00 $25.22

2007 9960202020021907 TURNER JOHN $5.30 $0.00 $5.30

2007 9960202030037914 TEDDY BEAR FOREST $11.19 $0.00 $11.19

2007 9960202030038914 TOYLAND $5.35 $0.00 $5.35

2007 9960202030048901 THC TECHNOLOGIES $5.54 $0.00 $5.54

2007 9960202030062907 TEXAS SOIL $11.73 $0.00 $11.73

2007 9960202030096907 TACKI INC $18.57 $0.00 $18.57

2007 9960202030302906 TEXSCAN SYSTEM INC $5.15 $0.00 $5.15

2007 9960202040012901 TELECOM WIRELESS SERVICES $0.34 $0.00 $0.34

2007 9960202040046910 TOTAL HEALTH CLINIC INC $18.78 $0.00 $18.78

2007 9960202040064907 TEXAS GREEN LAWN CARE $5.35 $0.00 $5.35

2007 9960202050017910 TOWER INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS $17.23 $0.00 $17.23

2007 9960202050031907 T R E FASHIONS $5.64 $0.00 $5.64

2007 9960202060006907 T BAKER SMITH $12.56 $0.00 $12.56

2007 9960202060008901 TRESTAR SECURITY $11.23 $0.00 $11.23

2007 9960202060009910 TOTAL HAIR CARE $5.94 $0.00 $5.94

2007 9960202060023901 TROMPOS $11.63 $0.00 $11.63

2007 9960202060033907 TEXAS GOURMET NUTS $5.59 $0.00 $5.59

2007 9960202060045901 TRADEMARK DEVELOPMENT $5.35 $0.00 $5.35

2007 9960202060062907 TEXAN GRILL THE $11.30 $0.00 $11.30

2007 9960202070001907 TARGET PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT $5.94 $0.00 $5.94

2007 9960202070002901 TELEXPRESS MULTISERVICE $11.78 $0.00 $11.78

2007 9960202070012901 TEXAS SENIOR ADVISORS $5.94 $0.00 $5.94

2007 9960202070018907 GREAT-FRAME UP THE $17.82 $0.00 $17.82

2007 9960202070019901 TOWN & COUNTRY CUSTOM HOME 1 $0.14 $0.00 $0.14

2007 9960202070021910 TEX REBUILDERS $5.94 $0.00 $5.94

2007 9960202070022910 THOMPSON'S INSTALLATION SERVE $17.82 $0.00 $17.82

2007 9960202070024907 TEXAS KOLASHE & COFFEE $11.09 $0.00 $11.09

2007 9960202070028907 TEXAS TAQUERIA EXPRESS $0.14 $0.00 $0.14

2007 9960202070030910 TURN 2 SPORTS $17.82 $0.00 $17.82

2007 9960202070037901 3 B ENVIRONMENTAL $5.35 $0.00 $5.35

2007 9960202070038901 TRAMMEL CROW $5.94 $0.00 $5.94

2007 9960202070039901 SNOOTIE PATOOTIES $5.35 $0.00 $5.35

2007 9960202070043907 LENDING CENTER THE $5.05 $0.00 $5.05

2007 9960202070050901 TOMMY & SAM CORPORATION $5.08 $0.00 $5.08

2007 9960210980013910 UNITAC AMERICA INC $81.39 $0.00 $81.39

2007 9960212020009901 UNIQUE HAIR DESIGN $0.15 $0.00 $0.15

2007 9960212030014910 ULTIMATE FORCE MARTIAL ARTS $5.29 $0.00 $5.29

2007 9960212030016910 USA GUANGWEI FISHING TACKLE C $11.23 $0.00 $11.23

2007 9960212030020901 ISAA INC $5.79 $0.00 $5.79

2007 9960212050003907 U J TOYS $25.74 $15.47 $10.27

2007 9960212050006907 ULTRALINK HEALTHCARE CORP $5.76 $0.00 $5.76

2007 9960212050008910 UNTOURAGE SALON RETREAT $5.94 $0.00 $5.94
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FORT BEND CO DRAINAGE

Account

2007 9960212060001907

2007 9960212060008907

2007 9960212060011910

2007 9960212070004907

2007 9960222000001901

2007 9960222050012907

2007 9960222060003907

2007 9960222070003907

2007 9960222070011907

2007 9960230930005907

2007 9960232020030901

2007 9960232050020907

2007 9960232050021901

2007 9960232050028901

2007 9960232060005910

2007 9960232060019901

2007 9960240940003907

2007 9960242070004907

2007 9960252060008907

2007 9960252070002910

2007 9960262040004910

2007 9963012070123907

2007 9963142050001910

2007 9963142060002910

2007 9963142060003910

2007 9965002070006907

2007 9965002070013907

2007 9965002070016907

2007 9965002070030907

2007 9965002070042907

2007 9965002070053907

2007 9965002070062901

2007 9965002070069907

2007 9965002070074901

2007 9965002070075907

2007 9965002070076907

2007 9965002070079907

2007 9965002070083914

2007 9965002070084906

2007 9965002070090907

2007 9965002070092907

2007 9965002070095907

2007 9965002070103907

2007 9965002070105907

2007 9965002070109910

2007 9965002070112907

2007 9965002070115901

2007 9965002070123901

2007 9965002070124901

2007 9965002070128903

2007 9965002070129901

2007 9965002070132901

2007 9965002070133907

2007 9965002070147907

2007 9965002070162901

2007 9965002070174907

2007 9965002070175907

2007 9965002070179901

2007 9965002070181901

2007 9965002070182901

2007 9965002070184907

2007 9965002070203901

2007 9965002070216901

2007 9965002070237907

(Innn Niillu- Rciiialiiiiif;

URBAN GAS & FOOD MART

UNITED STUDIOS OF SELF DEFENSE

ULTIMATE SATELITE

OASIS URGENT CARE

VACEK'S HOMESTYLE BAKERY

VISIONEER GROUP THE

VIMG VISIONNET

VANGUARD TITLE

VICIOUS INK

CLOUD ANGELA

WILD RICE AUTO

WILSON'S PHOTOGRAPHY

WHATNOTS & THINGS RESALE SHOI

JOHNNY R WALKER

WINDA ENTERPRISES

WYATT MYKE

WAYNE'S BARBER SHOP

YARIS FASHIONS

YELLOWSTONE RECORDS

YOHAN'S FLOWER SHOP

ZIGGY'S PEST CONTROL

ABC STONE TRADING INC

NICHOLS TONY

NATIONAL MUSIC SERVICE INC

NATIONAL MUSIC SERVICE INC

3CBT

A WISER CHOICE VENDING & DIST

A-1 WOODLAND

ACREAGE MOWING INC

ADVANCED MODULAR POWER SYS3

AIGLOMONT INC

APREA ALBERT J

ALINAWAZ GROUP INC

ALLIANCE G & M

ALLSTAR LIQUOR INC

ALLWELL VENTURES INC

ALPHA MEDICAL INSTITUTE

ALUMITEC ENTERPRISE LLC

ALVARADO ROBERT

AMB SERVICES INC

AMERICAN EXPRESS BUSINESS

AMERICAN MORTGAGE

AMOS JEFFREY

AMPS

ANDERSON GREENWOOD USA INC

UMEORAH ANGELA A

ANTHONIA U UDUMA

APLE CORP 001

APREA ALBERT JJR

ARCHER KEVIN LEE

ARGUETA RIGOBERTO

ARMADILLO EARTHWORKS LLC

ARMOR ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE:

ATLANTIC RESEARCH ASSOCIATES

B G DISTRIBUTION PARTNERS LTD

BARGATE USA INC

BARRETT RIASELL

BARTEE ENTERPRISES INC

BAUMAN APPLIANCE SERVICE LLC

BAYOU CITY RESEARCH

BAYOU PAVING LC

BI/LO USED CARS

BLESSED KIDZ

LORMIER BRADFORD R
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2007 9965002070256907 BUDHWANl AFROZ A & FAHMIDA $1.46 $0.00 $1.46

2007 9965002070267907 C & H PLASTIC FABRICATORS INC $5.28 $0.00 $5.28

2007 9965002070268901 C & K INSTRUMENTS INC $2.21 $0.00 $2.21

2007 9965002070270907 C & M ENTERPRISES $0.15 $0.00 $0.15

2007 9965002070274907 C DESIGN $1.17 $0.00 $1.17

2007 9965002070293907 CAPITAL COMMUNICATIONSCO $0.14 $0.00 $0.14

2007 9965002070298907 CARETEAM PLUS INC $5.06 $0.00 $5.06

2007 9965002070311907 CARRIERS PLATINUM $0.75 $0.00 $0.75

2007 9965002070315907 CASA DE RESTAURACION $2.93 $0.00 $2.93

2007 9965002070366907 CHRISTOPHER MORRIS INC $0.83 $0.00 $0.83

2007 9965002070374907 CITY MEDICAL SERVICES $6.64 $0.00 $6.64

2007 9965002070396910 COLOR BURST CARPET SYSTEMS $0.52 $0.00 $0.52

2007 9965002070401907 COMMERCIAL MONEY CENTER $1.01 $0.00 $1.01

2007 9965002070416907 MAJOR COOK $0.36 $0.00 $0.36

2007 9965002070449901 CUSTOM TOYS $4.02 $0.00 $4.02

2007 9965002070460907 D 1 ENVIRONMENTAL $3.70 $0.00 $3.70

2007 9965002070484907 DAVIS JOHN LEONARD JR $3.92 $0.00 $3.92

2007 9965002070499910 DECOR DESIGNS & ASSOC INC $1.07 $0.00 $1.07

2007 9965002070510907 BANKETT DEVON $4.18 $0.00 $4.18

2007 9965002070520907 DICKERSON DARRYL $0.48 $0.00 $0.48

2007 9965002070539906 DOUBLE D TRUCKING $0.19 $0.00 $0.19

2007 9965002070569910 E P I PLUMBING INC $2.20 $0.00 $2.20

2007 9965002070572901 EASTLAND SERVICES $1.46 $0.00 $1.46

2007 9965002070580907 ECR PLUMBING COMPANY $2.12 $0.00 $2.12

2007 9965002070609914 ESF COMPANIES INC $5.93 $0.00 $5.93

2007 9965002070615907 EUROPA IMPORTS INC $0.46 $0.00 $0.46

2007 9965002070652907 FFRENCH BEVERIN $4.69 $0.00 $4.69

2007 9965002070660907 FIRST CHOICE PEST CONTROL $1.72 $0.00 $1.72

2007 9965002070716901 FREEDOM COMM OF CT INC $4.15 $0.00 $4.15

2007 9965002070728910 FUENTES JUAN C $0.46 $0.00 $0.46

2007 9965002070729901 FULSHEAR INTERESTS INC $2.49 $0.00 $2.49

2007 9965002070730901 FULSHEAR RANCH ACADEMY LLC $8.97 $0.00 $8.97

2007 9965002070735910 GM AC $3.60 $0.00 $3.60

2007 9965002070750907 GARRETT NATHAN JR $2.65 $0.00 $2.65

2007 9965002070762907 GECAL INC $1.43 $0.00 $1.43

2007 9965002070767907 GENERAL MEDICAL SUPPLY $0.66 $0.00 $0.66

2007 9965002070783901 ALVIN GILBERT $0.21 $0.00 $0.21

2007 9965002070788901 GLENN DERRICK A $2.62 $0.00 $2.62

2007 9965002070794901 GMJ PAVING CO $0.57 $0.00 $0.57

2007 9965002070810901 GREAT BREAKS INC $1.05 $0.00 $1.05

2007 9965002070821907 GREY HORSE CONSTRUCTION COM! $3.51 $0.00 $3.51

2007 9965002070825907 GROCERY COUPONS COM INC $0.90 $0.00 $0.90

2007 9965002070835907 GULF COAST HEAVY EQUIPMENT $0.11 $0.00 $0.11

2007 9965002070840907 GUTIERREZ MANUEL $0.28 $0.00 $0.28

2007 9965002070867901 HARLEY HOCHMAN $2.18 $0.54 $1.64

2007 9965002070886907 HEARN CONTRACTORS INC $0.30 $0.00 $0.30

2007 9965002070894901 HENDRICK JOHN $5.28 $0.00 $5.28

2007 9965002070900907 HERNANDEZ EFRAIN E $4.46 $0.00 $4.46

2007 9965002070903907 HICK'S MORTUARY TRANSPORT $1.45 $0.00 $1.45

2007 9965002070917907 HOME GENERAL CONSTRUCTION $2.68 $0.00 $2.68

2007 9965002070929907 HOU PROPELLER & MARINE SUPPLY $1.51 $0.00 $1.51

2007 9965002070944910 HOUSTON GEAR USA INC $1.75 $1.71 $0.04

2007 9965002070945907 HOUSTON HOME ROOFING INC $10.01 $0.00 $10.01

2007 9965002070948910 HOUSTON MACHINE $2.24 $0.00 $2.24

2007 9965002070953907 HOUTEX LINEN SERVICE $2.44 $0.00 $2.44

2007 9965002070957901 HUEBNER ANDREW $17.13 $0.00 $17.13

2007 9965002070962910 HUNTER PREMIUM TRUCK PARTS $2.74 $0.00 $2.74

2007 9965002070964910 HUNTER TRUCK $0.96 $0.00 $0.96

2007 9965002070970907 ID CONSTRUCTION INC $3.26 $0.00 $3.26

2007 9965002070992910 INTERNATIONAL REBUILDING $3.15 $0.00 $3.15

2007 9965002071017910 J & S REFRIGERATION $1.82 $0.00 $1.82

2007 9965002071022907 JACKSON ALLEN ROY $0.58 $0.00 $0.58

2007 9965002071027901 JAIMES M CONSTRUCTION CO $2.39 $0.00 $2.39

2007 9965002071028901 JAIMES M CONSTRUCTION CO $4.38 $0.00 $4.38
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2007 9965002071030907 JALILI BASIT $1.98 $0.00 $1.98

2007 9965002071051901 DRESCHER JEFF $0.91 $0.00 $0.91

2007 9965002071053907 JEFTEE QUARTER HORSES $4.98 $0.00 $4.98

2007 9965002071060907 JET WAY GROUND TRANSPORTATIC $2.19 $0.00 $2.19

2007 9965002071068907 JIREH HOME CARE $0.32 $0.00 $0.32

2007 9965002071074907 RICHARD JOE $2.72 $0.00 $2.72

2007 9965002071103907 GILMORE JUDITH M $2.50 $0.00 $2.50

2007 9965002071111910 KB TRACTOR MOWING $0.10 $0.00 $0.10

2007 9965002071121910 KAMMA GROUP INC $0.46 $0.00 $0.46

2007 9965002071125907 KASSAM LAWAL/SINGAPORE $0.74 $0.00 $0.74

2007 9965002071127910 GONZALES KATHERINE $1.01 $0.00 $1.01

2007 9965002071147910 KEYSTONE FOUNDATION REPAIR $1.60 $0.00 $1.60

2007 9965002071149910 KH CONSULTING & DESIGN INC $0.48 $0.00 $0.48

2007 9965002071165901 KRENVESTCO INC $6.62 $0.00 $6.62

2007 9965002071187907 LADAY ASHTON $0.80 $0.00 $0.80

2007 9965002071201901 LARRY'S WRECKER SERVICE $1.14 $0.00 $1.14

2007 9965002071217907 LEGEND MEDICAL EQUIP $0.90 $0.00 $0.90

2007 9965002071223907 LENZ JOE D $2.65 $0.00 $2.65

2007 9965002071226907 PERRY LEONARD $0.11 $0.00 $0.11

2007 9965002071231910 LEUMUS CORPORATION INC $6.96 $0.00 $6.96

2007 9965002071237907 LFS B V INC $1.22 $0.00 $1.22

2007 9965002071251907 LLOTTIES LATE NIGHT SERVICE $0.49 $0.00 $0.49

2007 9965002071272914 LOTUS PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT L $1.38 $0.00 $1.38

2007 9965002071316901 MARK BODIE ENTERPRISES $3.38 $0.00 $3.38

2007 9965002071325903 MARTY OILMAN INC $2.63 $0.00 $2.63

2007 9965002071328910 MARYS CLEANING SERVICE $2.12 $0.00 $2.12

2007 9965002071332907 MATRIXX WORLDWIDE $2.71 $0.00 $2.71

2007 9965002071337901 MAYRA'S FIREWORKS $0.10 $0.00 $0.10

2007 9965002071340907 MBD INVESTMENTS INC $6.99 $0.00 $6.99

2007 9965002071356914 MDSG INVESTMENTS LLC $3.34 $0.00 $3.34

2007 9965002071370907 METRO MED HEALTH SERVICES INC $10.10 $0.00 $10.10

2007 9965002071371901 METROPOLITAN LANDSCAPE MOT E $0,77 $0.00 $0.77

2007 9965002071374910 WEIDNER MICHAEL A $1.32 $0.00 $1.32

2007 9965002071375907 BARCUS MICHAEL G $3.32 $0.00 $3.32

2007 9965002071382906 MICHAEL WAYNE MUSIC $3.18 $0.00 $3.18

2007 9965002071392907 MIKEY 11 CONSTRUCTION $0.37 $0.00 $0.37

2007 9965002071402901 MITCHELL OBIE E $0.17 $0.00 $0.17

2007 9965002071419910 MORGAN CONSULTANTS $1.35 $0.00 $1.35

2007 9965002071424910 MOSLEY TILE CO INC $4.17 $0.00 $4.17

2007 9965002071434907 MUHAMMAD ERROL $2.71 $0.00 $2.71

2007 9965002071479907 NOORALl R PATEL $2.67 $0.00 $2.67

2007 9965002071494907 OHIO DENTAL & MEDICAL INC $0.71 $0.00 $0.71

2007 9965002071495907 OHM TECH INC $0.16 $0.00 $0.16

2007 9965002071496901 OKEHIE AND ASSOCIATES $3.50 $0.00 $3.50

2007 9965002071498907 OM SERVICES INC $1.58 $0.00 $1.58

2007 9965002071513910 PINC INC $3.21 $0.00 $3.21

2007 9965002071522907 WILLIAMS PAMELA D $0.78 $0.76 $0.02

2007 9965002071525901 PARADA JOSE J $0.21 $0.00 $0.21

2007 9965002071547901 PEAVEY SHANFELIA $2.48 $0.00 $2.48

2007 9965002071554901 PERCISION LANDSCAPING $0.10 $0.09 $0.01

2007 9965002071557907 PEREZ SALVADOR B $4.87 $0.00 $4.87

2007 9965002071559907 PERRY JOHN WESLEY $2.16 $0.00 $2.16

2007 9965002071563907 PEST CONTROL USA $0.48 $0.00 $0.48

2007 9965002071566910 PETERS AUTOS $0.59 $0.00 $0.59

2007 9965002071573901 PHILLIPS CRANE & RIGGING $1.07 $0.00 $1.07

2007 9965002071575907 PHILLIPS KENNETH $1.09 $0.00 $1.09

2007 9965002071576907 PHILLIPS WILLIAM T $3.26 $0.00 $3.26

2007 9965002071583910 PIPELINE INTELLIGENCE CO $1.63 $0.00 $1.63

2007 9965002071594907 PORTER JOHN L $0.56 $0.00 $0.56

2007 9965002071601914 PREMIER FIRE & SAFETY $1.30 $0.00 $1.30

2007 9965002071605910 PRESIDENTIAL RECORDS INC $2.07 $0.00 $2.07

2007 9965002071618907 PROGRESSIVE INTEREST INC $1.94 $0.00 $1.94

2007 9965002071632910 QUALITY DISCOUNT TIRES $1.79 $0.00 $1.79

2007 9965002071645907 R & L GROUP $4.05 $0.00 $4.05
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2007 9965002071651910 R BRENT NEWTON AND ASSOC INC $3.50 $0.00 $3.50

2007 9965002071656907 ROSl $1.45 $0.00 $1.45

2007 9965002071660907 R&L GROUP INC $5.96 $0.00 $5.96

2007 9965002071661907 R&L GROUP $0.78 $0.00 $0.78

2007 9965002071684901 RAY FERGUSON INTERESTS $1.08 $0.00 $1.08

2007 9965002071685907 RAY LYN PROPERTY MGMT INC $1.32 $0.00 $1.32

2007 9965002071690907 RCPJ INC $6.38 $0.00 $6.38

2007 9965002071694907 REDBIRD RESOURCES INC $6.78 $0.00 $6.78

2007 9965002071697907 REED CUSTOM HOMES $14.49 $0.00 $14.49

2007 9965002071732907 RICHMOND TRADING INC $4.09 $0.00 $4.09

2007 9965002071742907 RM TRUCKING $0.54 $0.00 $0.54

2007 9965002071751901 FONT ROBERT F $1.98 $0.00 $1.98

2007 9965002071755907 ROBERTSON ALEXIS A $0.41 $0.33 $0.08

2007 9965002071761907 ALEXANDER RODNEY $0.59 $0.00 $0.59

2007 9965002071770901 RODS TOWING AND RECOVERY $1.51 $0.00 $1.51

2007 9965002071773910 ROICO INC $2.27 $0.00 $2.27

2007 9965002071786907 ROSl RECYCLED OFFICE SYSTEMS $2.18 $0.00 $2.18

2007 9965002071787907 ROY RUEBEN A $0.31 $0.00 $0.31

2007 9965002071789910 RPM OUTLET INC $4.04 $0.00 $4.04

2007 9965002071796907 RUSHING ALBERT R SR $0.47 $0.00 $0.47

2007 9965002071814901 SAMBE TRANSPORTATION CO $0.78 $0.00 $0.78

2007 9965002071816910 CORTINAS SAMUEL $1.47 $0.00 $1.47

2007 9965002071819910 SANDEFER ELECTRICAL CORP $0.91 $0.00 $0.91

2007 9965002071841910 SECURITY INSTALLATION SERVICES $1.02 $0.00 $1.02

2007 9965002071852907 SHEETAL INC $0.53 $0.00 $0.53

2007 9965002071871907 SINGH BHAJAN $0.93 $0.00 $0.93

2007 9965002071882907 SMITH JAMES JR $2.84 $0.00 $2.84

2007 9965002071921910 M J O INC $0.83 $0.00 $0.83

2007 9965002071967907 T & T TRUCKING CO $0.26 $0.25 $0.01

2007 9965002071972901 STEALTH SERVICES INC $0.88 $0.00 $0.88

2007 9965002071972907 TAH/KEI BIOMEDICAL CO $0.31 $0.00 $0.31

2007 9965002071974907 TAKYI SAMUEL $0.58 $0.00 $0.58

2007 9965002071977907 TAYLOR DORIS $1.15 $0.00 $1.15

2007 9965002071978907 TAYLOR KENNETH $0.22 $0.00 $0.22

2007 9965002071982910 TEAM VISION $4.73 $0.00 $4.73

2007 9965002072009907 TEXAS YOUTH ACADEMY $2.95 $0.00 $2.95

2007 9965002072010901 TEXCO SERVICE INC $1.00 $0.00 $1.00

2007 9965002072015907 THARANI ALl G $3.80 $0.00 $3.80

2007 9965002072025901 FAMILY REALTY COMPANY LP THE $3.00 $0.00 $3.00

2007 9965002072045901 WHALEY CO THE $0.63 $0.00 $0.63

2007 9965002072046901 YEVERINO LAW FIRM PC THE $4.13 $0.00 $4.13

2007 9965002072060907 THREE TM MANAGEMENT $0.19 $0.00 $0.19

2007 9965002072061907 TILLMAN LAURENCE D $1.34 $0.00 $1.34

2007 9965002072064907 TIMOTHY J GAVREL ATTORNEY AT $1.96 $0.57 $1.39

2007 9965002072076910 TOM MOCK INC $0.96 $0.00 $0.96

2007 9965002072092907 TRAN BROSS LLC $1.84 $0.00 $1.84

2007 9965002072104910 TRI-COUNTY WILLIAM SMITH SR $1.69 $0.00 $1.69

2007 9965002072120907 U S APPAREL $0.19 $0.00 $0.19

2007 9965002072124907 U SAVE AUTO RENTAL $0.91 $0.00 $0.91

2007 9965002072133907 UNITED SERVICES CO $0.89 $0.00 $0.89

2007 9965002072165907 GOODE VICTORIA S $0.32 $0.00 $0.32

2007 9965002072174907 VIP NURSES ASSOCIATION INC $0.90 $0.00 $0.90

2007 9965002072175910 VISION MEDICAL GROUP $0.47 $0.00 $0.47

2007 9965002072178907 VT INC AS TRUSTEE WORLD OMNl $0.42 $0.00 $0.42

2007 9965002072182907 WDHINC $2.69 $0.00 $2.69

2007 9965002072204901 WEST SIDE PAINT & BODY $0.91 $0.00 $0.91

2007 9965002072205907 WEST U PHYSICAL MEDICINE $1.68 $0.00 $1.68

2007 9965002072212907 WESTRIDCE CONSULTING SERVICE $2.20 $0.00 $2.20

2007 9965002072219907 WHITE DAVID $25.18 $1.34 $23.84

2007 9965002072229908 WILLIAMS MELVIN G $2.02 $0.00 $2.02

2007 9965002072232914 WILLIE-THOMAS FOUNDATION $2.27 $0.00 $2.27

2007 9965002072235910 WILLOWRIDGE DAY CARE $0.68 $0.00 $0.68

2007 9965002072269901 Z G TRUCKING LLC $0.69 $0.00 $0.69

2007 9980182065750907 ROMANO JOHN $3.53 $0.00 $3.53
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2007 9999000100148910 WILBORN TOMMY W & DANNA M $1.78 $0.00 $1.78

2007 9999000100159910 PINEDA MARIA $1.64 $0.00 $1.64

2007 9999000643023907 GARCIA LUFE $0.85 $0.00 $0.85

2007 9999000643052907 OARZA HECTOR M & IRENE $1.13 $0.00 $1.13

2007 9999001400389910 WEBB CRAIG $1.35 $0.00 $1.35

2007 9999001400791910 LEGER MICHAEL $0.88 $0.00 $0.88

2007 9999001900020901 VINCIK A J $2.35 $0.00 $2.35

2007 9999002800601901 GERNER MIKE $4.76 $0.00 $4.76

2007 9999002800761901 WLECYK FRANK & CLARA $1.34 $0.00 $1.34

2007 9999003140060901 MEZA BEN $0.21 $0.00 $0.21

2007 9999004700094906 CASTELLANOS MARTIN $4.41 $0.00 $4.41

2007 9999004700121906 DONALD LINDA $2.31 $0.00 $2.31

2007 9999005100034907 GUERRA MANUEL $1.13 $0.00 $1.13

2007 9999005200012901 GRADY HAL BEN $0.78 $0.00 $0.78

2007 9999005200072901 RODRIGUEZ GUS $0.09 $0.00 $0.09

2007 9999005200102901 RAMIREZ RAYMOND $1.07 $0.00 $1.07

2007 9999005200171901 BURTON ROSALVA $1.51 $0.00 $1.51

2007 9999005671430907 ROMERO MARIA $2.59 $0.00 $2.59

2007 9999006920063901 MARTINEZ JUAN S $1.32 $0.00 $1.32

2007 MA32005198880R1 STEFAN LAURA GRIGAR $0.21 $0.00 $0.21

2007 MB850004700000R BLANK RUTH MCCAA $0.08 $0.00 $0.08

2007 MB850040380000R NOLAN HELEN C $0.08 $0.00 $0.08

2007 MB850055151100R TUSHNER REBECCA $0.08 $0.00 $0.08

2007 MB850056726000R WEATHERSBY ANNIE L $0.08 $0.00 $0.08

2007 MF95510581400RI BREYER SUE $0.64 $0.00 $0.64

2007 MF95512310000RI HARRISON MYRA $0.64 $0.00 $0.64

2007 MF95513387600RI MAHAN NAISE $0.64 $0.00 $0.64

2007 MF95514543500RI ROBB FRANCES $0.64 $0.00 $0.64

2007 MF95514543600R1 ROBB ROBERT $0.64 $0.00 $0.64

2007 MF95514670000RI RUNYON LILLIE $0.64 $0.00 $0.64

Fort Bend Co Drainage Yearly Totals;

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

Totals for Jurisdiction

$6.47

$10.48

$11.75

$14.62

$34.77

$432.01

$11.18

$17.17

$16.59

$79.96

$71.30

$78.32

$244.60

$213.02

$158.35

$7,421.15

$8,821.74

$6.47

$10.48

$11.75

$14.62

$34.77

$431.37

$11.18

$15.48

$16.59

$77.82

$55.89

$74.45

$236.19

$211.34

$145.20

$7,175.80

$8,529.40
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2994258 TAX COLLECTION SYSTEM

TAX COLLECTOR MONTHLY REPORT

FROM 06/09/2018 TO 06/09/2018

PAGE: 57

FISCAL START: 10/01/2017 END: 09/30/2018 JURISDICTION: 0078 FORT BEND CO DRAINAGE

CERT TAXABLE VALUE ADJUSTMENTS ADJ TAX VALUE TAX RATE

INCLUDES AG ROLLBACK

TAX LEVY PAID ACCTS

3>-

O

o

CURRENT YEAR 62,087,558,357 894,560,619 62, 982,118,976 00.016000 10,082,910.34 346,993

YEAR TAXES DUE MONTH ADJ ADJUSTMENT YTD LEVY PAID PAID YTD BALANCE COLL % YTD UNCOLL

2017 9,939,622.81 . 00 143,287.53 0.00 9,948,477.58 134,432.76 98.67 0.79-

2016 62,812.29 .00 9,132.40- 0.00 20,866.18 32,813.71 38.87 6.55-

2015 27,216.21 .00 1,085.99- 0 . 00 2,242.28 23,887.94 8.58 6.23-

2014 17,705.28 .00 9,649.98 0 . 00 9,539.66 17,815.60 34 . 87 67.22-

2013 8,685.63 . 00 3,816.38 0.00 2,282.84 10,219.17 18.26 17.12-

2012 9,252.74 . 00 11,041.87 0.00 9,520.74 10,773.87 46.91 52.14-

2011 8,352.18 .00 2,693.94 0.00 3,481.79 7,564.33 31.52 15.52-

2010 8,199.85 .00 1,211.56 0 . 00 1,559.50 7,851.91 16.57 11.99-

2009 8,475.84 .00 1.64 0 . 00 374.77 8,102.71 4 .42 64.86-

2008 6,839.05 . 00 104.96- 0 . 00 197.47 6,536.62 2 . 93 150.22-

2007 10,179.09 7,175.80- 7,192.81- 0 . 00 157.95 2,828.33 5.29 17.01-

2006 2,728.46 145.20- 145.89- 0.00 159.17 2,423.40 6.16 0.69-

2005 4,135.20 211.34- 213.22- 0.00 141.01 3,780.97 3 .60 1.82-

2004 1,882.96 236.19- 237.74- 0 . 00 124.46 1,520.76 7.56 1.55-

2003 1,496.14 74.45- 74.88- 0 . 00 62.78 1,358.48 4 .42 0.43-

2002 1,236.46 55.89- 56.33- 0 . 00 52 . 04 1,128.09 4.41 0 .44-

2001 941.19 77.82- 79.57- 0.00 62.08 799.54 7.21 1.75-

2000 982.50 16.59- 18.33- 0.00 46.80 917.37 4.85 1. 74-

1999 1,184.12 15.48- 18.81- 0.00 49.97 1,115.34 4.29 3 .33-

1998 974.44 11.18- 15.06- 0.00 57.87 901.51 6 . 03 3.88-

1997 916.31 431.37- 435.33- 0.00 82.36 398.62 17.12 3 . 96-

1996 3,136.61 78.09- 200.00- 0 . 00 174.99 2,761.62 5.96 122.15-

* ★ ★ * 10,126,955.36 8,529.40- 152,691.58

o
o

o
9,999,714.29 279,932.65 551.39-




